PLACE TIME
1 19:08
2 19:24
3 19:41
4 21:54
5 22:22
6 22:43
7 22:49
8 22:53
9 23:21

10 23:21
11 23:33
12 23:40
13 24:34
14 24:55
15 26:23
16 26:24
17 26:24
18 26:25
19 26:41
20 27:20
21 27:46
22 28:12
23 29:01
24 29:47
25 30:18
26 30:21
27 31:44
28 31:57
29 32:12
30 32:40
31 37:29
32 39:20
33 39:22
34 45:55

1.1 Mile
1 9:24
2 12:42
3 13:30
4 18:19

2 Mile
1 21:20

Lake Park 5K Series - Race 2
Lake Quinsigamond State Park

July 12, 2022

Weather - Threatening Storms, Humid, 75*.

NAME

Jack O'Reilly
Rob Auger
Norman Everett
Adam Nabulsi
Carlos Moriera
Michelle Pajer
Judy Pavao
Phil Savoy
Joshua Calvi
Karen McGahie
John Pajer
Peter Welland
Rick Lane
Dave Krom
Fran Madigan
Jessica Howland
Mike Lynch
Steve O'Leary
Cathy Downing
Kristina Pedone
Bob Brady
Jack Goolsky
Al Morrissey
Dahlia Welland
URO

URO

Nate Howe
URO

Marjorie Kotterjahn
Linda Simmons
URO

Esmer Casas
Andres Silva
John Hendrick

Katelynn Taylor
Lisa Buckley
Curt Downing
Bob Dio

Marta Carlson

Worcester, MA

Div/Tot
1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
1/5
1/3
2/3
1/6
17
1/2
2/5
3/5
5/6
2/6
3/5
1/2
4/6
4/5
2/2
2/2
1/2
5/6
6/6
1/2

5/5

2/2
17

3/3
6/6
2/2

17
7
17
7

Al

AGE

M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M50-59
F20-39
F20-39
M60-69
M40-49
F60-69
M50-59
M50-59
M20-39
M60-69
M60-69
F40-49
M60-69
M50-59
F60-69
F40-49
M70+

M60-69
M60-69
F0-19

M50-59

F0-19
F50-59

F20-39
M20-39
M70+

F0-19
F50-59
M60-69
M70+

F60-69

TOWN
Worcester
Millbury
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Boston
Holden
Shrewsbury
Worcester
Boylston
Leicester
Shrewsbury
Worcester
Worcester
Shrewsbury
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Webster

W Boylston
Worcester
Worcester
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Marlboro

Berlin
Auburn

Worcester
Worcester
Berlin

Worcester
Worcester
Webster
Holden

Paxton

CLUB BIB #
CMS
CMs
CMS
CMS
CMS

CMs
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMs
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS

CMS

CMS
CMS

CMS
CMS
CMS

CMS
CMS
CMs
CMS

CMs

78
72
73
65
56
62
67
55
66
52
61
76
69
50
46
70
60
74
48
53
59
51
71
75

64

58
68

79
80
57

54
49
63
47

7

*Late Start
*Late Start

VOLUNTEERS: Barbara McManus, Kim Gordon, Jay Morrissey, Karen Lemerise, Karen Pajer, Steve Laska, Paul Lemerise, Dave Sheridan, Meaghan MacDonald,

Courtney Blais, Joe Alfano, Amanda Gregoire, Ana Gawrych.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders www.cmsrun.org

Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com



